Individual Best Times (All Time)

Takudzwanashe Chaza - (453775) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.98
58.54
58.63
58.66
58.78
58.85
59.13
59.17
59.20
59.37
59.48
59.58
59.65
59.72
59.80

1:00.20
1:00.27
1:00.50
1:00.78
1:01.42
1:01.52
1:01.53
1:01.70
1:02.49
1:02.78

1:03.48
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Date

04/08/15
12/03/16
27/02/16
31/07/14
30/04/16
28/03/15
28/05/16
02/05/15
08/06/13
08/06/13
17/01/14
29/03/14
17/05/14
16/11/14
23/05/15
29/03/13
07/06/14
23/01/15
17/11/13
15/12/12
13/01/13
23/07/12
10/06/12
13/05/12
15/04/12
14/01/12

474N44

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Geneva International Meet 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
COBEXE May Meet 2014

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

ASA South West Region AG Championships
48th Geneva International Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Beckenham International Open Meet

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Bristol
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Geneva
Sheffield
Hengrove
Cardiff
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Geneva
Cardiff
Plymouth
Cardiff
Sheffield
Crawley
London
London

Portsmouth

Panildan
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1:07.35
1:09.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.13
58.78
58.54
58.63
57.98
59.80
59.17
58.85

1:00.50
59.72
58.66

1:00.27
59.65
59.58
59.48

1:00.78
59.37
59.20

1:00.20

1:01.52

1:01.42

1:01.53

1:01.70

1:02.49

1:02.78

1:03.48

1:05.21

1:07.35

1:09.25
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Date

28/05/16
30/04/16
12/03/16
27/02/16
04/08/15
23/05/15
02/05/15
28/03/15
23/01/15
16/11/14
31/07/14
07/06/14
17/05/14
29/03/14
17/01/14
17/11/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
15/12/12
23/07/12
10/06/12
13/05/12
15/04/12
14/01/12
17/12/11
28/05/11
10/04/11
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BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
48th Geneva International Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA South West Region AG Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Geneva International Meet 2014

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Exeter City Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Beckenham International Open Meet

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet
Portsmouth Open Meet

Killerwhales Winter Open

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Ddslnuuinl
Crawley

Crystal Palace

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Wycombe
Bristol
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Geneva
Cardiff
Sheffield
Millfield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Geneva
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Plymouth
Sheffield
Crawley
London
London
Portsmouth
Basildon
Crawley

Crystal Palace
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